Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Marseille - St-Charles Bus station > Mar-

. seille - Marseille Provence Airport > Montpellier > Toulouse

> Bordeaux City Centre

Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Bordeaux Halte
routiere Belcier

7 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Marseille Provence Airport

Montpellier

Béziers

Toulouse

Montauban Sud

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

Go to website

Route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Bordeaux Halte
routiere Belcier

Monday 12:35
Tuesday 12:35
Wednesday 12:35
Thursday 12:35
Friday 12:35
Saturday 12:35
Sunday 12:35
Route info

Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min

L s

Bazel
FIYs 68 ‘opngers
l Besangan
Foitiar France Suis
i af Lausanne
Geneve
= Clermaont-
Hmgges Ferrand villeurbanhe ¢
ANNecy
Grenoble
Bordeau
Avignon e
L4 i Monaco
nntnellier o
Donost a;" Toulousa.
San sebastian Paui

ilbag Marseille

Andgrra Perpignan

Zaragoza Meida carmi Girona
: NMatard
Barcelona
REus .
o : @ OpenStreetMap contributors
lajara cCastelld

] BllaBIa, ar RJTJS —,iv’legseille— St-Charles Bus station = BusMaps
arseille - Marseille Provence Airport = Montpellier =...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946




Direction

Bordeaux Halte routiere Belcier — Marseille - St-Charles
Bus station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

Toulouse

Montpellier

Marseille Provence Airport

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Route schedule

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier — Marseille - St-Charles
Bus station

Monday 21:20
Tuesday 21:20
Wednesday 21:20
Thursday 21:20
Friday 21:20
Saturday 21:20
Sunday 21:20
Route info

Direction: Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946

Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Bordeaux Halte
routiére Belcier

5 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Marseille Provence Airport

Montpellier

Toulouse

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

Route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Bordeaux Halte

routiére Belcier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946

Direction

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Bordeaux Halte
routiére Belcier

5 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Marseille Provence Airport

Montpellier

Toulouse

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

Route schedule

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station — Bordeaux Halte

routiére Belcier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marseille - St-Charles Bus station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: -15 hour -5 min

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946

Direction

Bordeaux Halte routiere Belcier — Marseille - St-Charles
Bus station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier

Montauban Sud

Toulouse

Béziers

Montpellier

Marseille Provence Airport

Marseille - St-Charles Bus station

Route schedule
Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier — Marseille - St-Charles
Bus station

Monday 07:20
Tuesday 07:20
Wednesday 07:20
Thursday 07:20
Friday 07:20
Saturday 07:20
Sunday 07:20
Route info

Direction: Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 55 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marseille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3621289946

